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Rank
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3rd
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6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
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Red
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Red
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Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
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Red
Red
Red
Yellow
Blue
Red

Blue

Seaboard Optimist North American Championship 2016

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 144, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | Helmsname

347
642
20797
437
20793
911
3478
18811
460
122
21869
19632
304
20302
21942
18466
864
21673
19636
1001
3770

Hernan Umpierre
Mia Nicolosi
Stephan Baker
Benjamin Fuenzalida
Javier Garcon

Rayne Duff

AMPARO STUPENENGO PEFAUR

Enzo Menditto
Sebastian Fuenzalida
Bella Casaretto

Jake Mayol

Michaela O'Brien
Stefano Viale

Ryan Satterberg
Vanessa Lahrkamp
Cordelia Burn

Nathan Haycraft
Adam Larson

Tony Slowik

Micah Thomas Raynor

Lucas Urmenyi
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Nat

URU
ISV

USA
CHI

USA
VB

ARG
USA
CHI

USA
USA
USA
PER
USA
USA
USA
IVB

USA
USA
BER
BRA

Antigua Yacht Club

Gender,
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Overall

DOB

Feb 02, 2001
Jun 11, 2003
Apr 29, 2004
Mar 21, 2001
Jun 24, 2003
Sep 11, 2002
Feb 07, 2004
Mar 11, 2004
Sep 04, 2002
Apr 28, 2003
Nov 29, 2003
Apr 16, 2002
Jul 21, 2002

Feb 02, 2005
Nov 07, 2003
Jul 21, 2002

Jun 08, 2004
May 28, 2001
Feb 09, 2004
Oct 04, 2001
Sep 03, 2002

R1
1.0
3.0
(5.0)
2.0
7.0
2.0
6.0
(15.0)
1.0
3.0
4.0
1.0
11.0
12.0
7.0
(16.0)
4.0
7.0
9.0
16.0
(22.0)

Provisional Results as of 18:06 on July 13, 2016

R2
1.0
(8.0)
2.0
3.0
(25.0)
6.0
1.0
2.0
(16.0)
2.0
(23.0)
(31.0)
4.0
5.0
7.0
13.0
10.0
15.0
(20.0)
4.0
21.0

Sailwave results for Seaboard Optimist North American Championship 2016 at Antigua Yacht Club 2016

R3
(2.0)
1.0
5.0
4.0)
1.0
(10.0)
2.0
11.0
9.0
10.0
1.0
6.0
(13.0)
3.0
8.0
6.0
15.0
5.0
9.0
4.0
2.0

R4
2.0

1.0

1.0

2.0

1.0

3.0

8.0

5.0

3.0

(49.0 BFD)
4.0

8.0

3.0

(18.0)

5.0

4.0

(24.0)
(49.0 BFD)
9.0

6.0

2.0

R5
1.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
(10.0)
1.0
7.0
5.0
12.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
(12.0)
6.0
1.0
3.0
3.0
(49.0 UFD)
6.0

Total
7.0
15.0
15.0
14.0
36.0
25.0
27.0
34.0
36.0
69.0
44.0
52.0
35.0
42.0
39.0
45.0
54.0
79.0
50.0
79.0
53.0

Nett
5.0

7.0

10.0
10.0
11.0
15.0
17.0
19.0
20.0
20.0
21.0
21.0
22.0
24.0
27.0
29.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
31.0
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Sailwave results for Seaboard Optimist North American Championship 2016 at Antigua Yacht Club 2016

22nd |Yellow | 17990 |Benton Amthor USA M Jan 17, 2001 |5.0 (15.0) 13.0 5.0 9.0 47.0 |32.0
23rd |Red |1121 | Tayte Stefaniuk BER (M Nov 21, 2001 | (27.0) 11.0 5.0 9.0 8.0 60.0 |33.0
24th |Blue |3586 |SANTIAGO PALKIN ARG |M May 22, 2002 | 10.0 10.0 (12.0) 10.0 5.0 47.0 |35.0
25th |Blue |17848 |Mateo Farina USA (M Apr 21, 2003 |(49.0 UFD) |3.0 25.0 4.0 8.0 89.0 |40.0
26th |Yellow |3877 |Ludmila de Lira BRA |F Jan 09, 2002 |6.0 11.0 (25.0) 11.0 13.0 66.0 41.0
27th |Blue |19641 |Colleen O'Brien USA |F Apr 16, 2002 |10.0 9.0 14.0 (16.0) 9.0 58.0 |42.0
28th |Blue |20545 |Michael Burns USA (M Oct 16, 2002 (6.0 13.0 (22.0) 11.0 13.0 65.0 |43.0
29th |Red |3781 |Bernardo Pereira BRA |M Apr 29, 2002 |11.0 (29.0) 3.0 13.0 17.0 73.0 |44.0
30th |Yellow | 20236 |Sam Dreyfuss USA (M Sep 22, 2002 | 12.0 (33.0) 4.0 17.0 11.0 77.0 |44.0
31st | Yellow | 917 Mateo Di Blasi ISV M Sep 17, 2002 {13.0 8.0 16.0 9.0 (20.0) 66.0 |46.0
32nd |Yellow | 14006 |Claire Housey USA |F Sep 17, 2002 9.0 14.0 19.0 (21.0) 7.0 70.0 |49.0
33rd |Red [1939 |Jordan Etemadi BER (M Dec 28, 2002 |5.0 19.0 (37.0) 8.0 18.0 87.0 |50.0
34th |Blue |889 Renee Galicia Martinez MEX |F Jul 02, 2002 (8.0 14.0 21.0 7.0 (39.0) 89.0 |50.0
35th |Red |1707 |Natascha Rast SuUl |F Nov 18, 2002 | 14.0 6.0 14.0 17.0 (21.0) 72.0 |51.0
36th |Blue |14252 |Boyd Bragg USA M Mar 22, 2001 |13.0 (30.0) 7.0 15.0 18.0 83.0 |53.0
37th |Yellow |3631 | Luiz Otavio Correia BRA (M Jul 04, 2002 [14.0 17.0 12.0 10.0 (26.0) 79.0 |53.0
38th |Blue |4593 |Josh Schon NZL (M May 21, 2003 | 2.0 1.0 (40.0) 28.0 23.0 94.0 |54.0
39th |Red |1666 |Philipp Roth SuUl |M Mar 24, 2003 | 21.0 10.0 16.0 (34.0) 7.0 88.0 |54.0
40th |Blue |1 River Andrews ANT |M Mar 28, 2001 |12.0 (49.0 UFD) |15.0 13.0 14.0 103.0 | 54.0
41st |Blue |777 Will Foox USA (M Aug 21, 2002 |21.0 7.0 8.0 19.0 (31.0) 86.0 |55.0
42nd |Blue |20005 |Peter Foley USA (M Jul 01, 2003 [11.0 8.0 (35.0) 21.0 15.0 90.0 |55.0
43rd |Red |3589 |Ricardo Coutinho BRA |M Sep 25, 2003 | 22.0 (36.0) 3.0 11.0 20.0 92.0 |56.0
44th | Yellow | 3557 |JUSTO VARELA IRAOLA ARG |M Mar 01, 2001 |29.0 12.0 (33.0) 6.0 10.0 90.0 |57.0
45th | Yellow | 3407 | GINO BADANO ARG |M Aug 02, 2001 [19.0 18.0 7.0 13.0 (34.0) 91.0 |57.0
46th | Yellow | 2828 | Jose Irineu da Silva BRA |M May 19, 2002 | 3.0 26.0 21.0 (49.0 RET) |8.0 107.0 | 58.0
47th |Red |3659 |LUCA CONTESSI ARG |M Feb 20, 2002 |4.0 (24.0) 24.0 7.0 23.0 82.0 |58.0
48th |Red |3891 |Vinicius Pereira BRA |M Feb 09, 2001 |13.0 15.0 10.0 20.0 (38.0) 96.0 |58.0
49th | Yellow | 312 Mathieu Dale ISV |M Mar 12, 2003 | 16.0 11.0 (27.0) 16.0 15.0 85.0 |58.0
50th | Yellow | 1334 | Galen Richardson CAN M Jul 03, 2001 |20.0 5.0 (31.0) 22.0 14.0 92.0 |61.0
51st |Blue |1704 |Dimitri Niederhauser SuUl M Sep 01, 2002 | (21.0) 20.0 17.0 6.0 19.0 83.0 |62.0
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52nd |Red |4386 |Caleb Armit NzZL (M Nov 17, 2004 | 26.0 7.0 18.0 (33.0) 11.0 95.0 |62.0
53rd |Red |4027 |Samer Kayali BRA |M Nov 06, 2001 |9.0 (34.0) 15.0 16.0 25.0 99.0 |65.0
54th |Blue |1207 |Jose Arturo Diaz PUR (M Jul 12, 2002 [10.0 25.0 13.0 (49.0 UFD) | 17.0 114.0 |65.0
55th |Blue |15705 |Joey Meagher USA M Mar 31, 2002 | 14.0 28.0 (40.0) 12.0 12.0 106.0 |66.0
56th |Red |4472 | Will Hadfield NzZL (M Feb 24, 2003 | (32.0) 3.0 6.0 49.0DNE |9.0 99.0 |67.0
57th | Yellow | 17409 |Leyton Borcherding USA |M Oct 30, 2002 |17.0 (22.0) 20.0 12.0 18.0 89.0 |67.0
58th |Red [3620 |SANTIAGO TOKER ARG |M Jun 04, 2002 (17.0 (24.0) 24.0 14.0 13.0 92.0 |68.0
59th |Blue |[19511 |Torey Chisari USA |F Apr 17, 2002 |8.0 16.0 (32.0) 25.0 20.0 101.0 |69.0
60th |Red |3437 |ALFREDO AGOTE ARG |M May 04, 2004 | 31.0 (36.0) 11.0 12.0 15.0 105.0 |69.0
61st |Yellow |3562 | Germano dos Santos BRA |M Aug 30, 2003 |25.0 (27.0) 7.0 19.0 22.0 100.0 | 73.0
62nd | Yellow | 467 Jose Cardemil CHI M Mar 23, 2002 | (34.0) 14.0 14.0 14.0 32.0 108.0 | 74.0
63rd |Red 3343 |Matheus Azevedo BRA M Jan 09, 2001 |22.0 6.0 (30.0) 28.0 19.0 105.0 | 75.0
64th |Red |3587 |Renata Praseres BRA |F Sep 26, 2002 [19.0 21.0 8.0 27.0 (28.0) 103.0 | 75.0
65th |Yellow |3030 |Yuso TESHIMA JPN M May 24, 2004 | 15.0 19.0 (37.0) 7.0 35.0 113.0 | 76.0
66th |Red |3855 |Leticia de Lira BRA |F Jan 09, 2002 |(35.0) 26.0 11.0 25.0 16.0 113.0 | 78.0
67th |Yellow |1677 | Michael Compton AUS M Feb 14, 2003 | (40.0) 12.0 31.0 26.0 16.0 125.0 |85.0
68th |Red [3460 |DONNA MAZZUCCHELLI ARG |F Feb 10, 2004 |28.0 17.0 18.0 23.0 (49.0 UFD) [135.0 | 86.0
69th |Yellow |1313 |Jonas Barrett AUS M Sep 02, 2003 | 18.0 21.0 23.0 (49.0 BFD) | 24.0 135.0 (86.0
70th |Red |4028 |Rafael Moricz BRA |M Oct 31, 2002 |(43.0) 35.0 12.0 10.0 30.0 130.0 |87.0
71st |Blue |819 Alex Torres Rinaldelli MEX |M Oct 25, 2003 | 18.0 (29.0) 26.0 14.0 29.0 116.0 |87.0
72nd |Yellow |4037 | Guilherme Berenhauser BRA |M Apr 09, 2002 |24.0 (35.0) 28.0 20.0 17.0 124.0 | 89.0
73rd |Blue |3649 |FACUNDO TRUEBA ARG |M Sep 01, 2004 | 23.0 23.0 19.0 (43.0) 24.0 132.0 (89.0
74th |Blue |3878 |Lars Kunath BRA |M Mar 15, 2003 |17.0 12.0 34.0 (49.0 DSQ) | 27.0 139.0|90.0
75th | Yellow | 481 Rosario Novion CHI |F Dec 26, 2001 |(31.0) 23.0 22.0 15.0 30.0 121.0/90.0
76th |Red 399 Cristobal Yzaga PER |M Feb 04, 2002 | 27.0 29.0 16.0 19.0 (31.0) 122.0 (91.0
77th |Blue 1635 |James Bougher AUS M Mar 25, 2002 | 24.0 22.0 25.0 20.0 (37.0) 128.0 |91.0
78th |Red 1551 |Fletcher Walters AUS (M Aug 29, 2003 |25.0 (39.0) 39.0 18.0 10.0 131.0/92.0
79th |Red 323 Maria Gracia Vegas PER |F Oct 20, 2005 |26.0 33.0 20.0 (35.0) 14.0 128.0|93.0
80th |Blue |19470 |Nathan Smith USA (M Feb 10, 2002 |8.0 32.0 20.0 34.0 (49.0 RET) [143.0 | 94.0
81st |Red |4634 |George Lee Rush NzZL |M Mar 19, 2005 |36.0 (42.0) 33.0 21.0 5.0 137.0 |95.0
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82nd |Blue |3883 |Julia Ollivier BRA |F Jun 18, 2003 |(35.0) 26.0 27.0 17.0 25.0 130.0 |95.0

83rd |Blue |3601 |FRANCISCO VILLALBA ARG |M Jul 12, 2002 |30.0 5.0 26.0 (39.0) 35.0 135.0|96.0

84th |Red |3 Louis Bavay ANT |M Jan 15, 2001 | (42.0) 34.0 9.0 15.0 39.0 139.0|97.0

85th | Yellow |4 Giles de Jager ANT |M Jul 31, 2002 |33.0 20.0 23.0 (49.0 BFD) |21.0 146.0 |97.0

86th |Blue |[3562 |MARIA VICTORIA MONTALBANO |ARG |F Aug 30, 2001 |(33.0) 30.0 24.0 23.0 21.0 131.0/98.0

87th |Yellow | 1664 | Georgia Phillips CAN |F Feb 14, 2003 | (49.0 UFD) | 16.0 32.0 31.0 23.0 151.0 [102.0
88th |Red |3338 |Shotaro KIKKAWA JPN M Jun 16, 2002 |(38.0) 28.0 18.0 32.0 24.0 140.0 [ 102.0
89th |Blue |[125 Santiago Lorca CHI |M Sep 02, 2002 | (35.0) 18.0 30.0 26.0 28.0 137.0 (102.0
90th |Yellow [3176 |Shun SHIGEMATSU JPN M May 14, 2004 | 19.0 (32.0) 31.0 23.0 29.0 134.0 (102.0
91st | Yellow | 237 Piero Castafieda PER M Feb 10, 2004 | 30.0 13.0 28.0 32.0 (37.0) 140.0 | 103.0
92nd | Yellow | 3573 | Lorenzo Correa BRA |M May 05, 2003 | 20.0 24.0 (45.0) 18.0 41.0 148.0 | 103.0
93rd |Red 5815 |Osvaldo De Leon PUR |M Feb 09, 2004 |20.0 19.0 (35.0) 31.0 34.0 139.0 (104.0
94th | Yellow | 3869 | Gustavo dos Santos BRA |M Jan 31, 2002 |(38.0) 4.0 32.0 33.0 36.0 143.0105.0
95th |Blue |[5825 |José Guillermo Méndez PUR |M Feb 13, 2003 |15.0 (42.0) 17.0 33.0 42.0 149.0 ({107.0
96th |Blue [3612 |MANUELA RODRIGUEZ ARG |F Jul 01, 2001 [29.0 27.0 29.0 (32.0) 22.0 139.0 (107.0
97th |Blue |4562 |Thomas Mulcahy NZL (M Jan 02, 2003 |32.0 9.0 (49.0 DSQ) | 31.0 36.0 157.0 | 108.0
98th |Red 413 Steven Hardee ISV |M Nov 13, 2003 |27.0 31.0 17.0 36.0 (49.0 UFD) [160.0 | 111.0
99th | Yellow |3637 | VICTORIA ACENOLAZA ARG |F Nov 27, 2001 | (32.0) 32.0 27.0 24.0 31.0 146.0 | 114.0
100th |Blue |976 Karla Beatriz Martinez Oviedo MEX | F Nov 14, 2002 | (45.0) 41.0 19.0 29.0 26.0 160.0 | 115.0
101st |Blue |204 Victoria Flatley ISV |F Feb 04, 2002 | 23.0 (36.0) 34.0 24.0 34.0 151.0 | 115.0
102nd | Yellow | 998 Triana Cornejo Gonzalez MEX |F Feb 07, 2002 | 24.0 (35.0) 28.0 30.0 33.0 150.0 | 115.0
103rd | Yellow | 209 Elisa Ducasse CHI |F Jun 20, 2002 |25.0 40.0 26.0 (49.0 BFD) | 25.0 165.0 | 116.0
104th |Yellow | 3633 | AMIN AGUSTIN ABDELRAHMAN |ARG (M Jun 06, 2003 [42.0 9.0 38.0 (49.0 BFD) | 28.0 166.0 | 117.0
105th |Blue |268 Mateo Parodi PER (M Mar 15, 2003 | (44.0) 44.0 41.0 22.0 11.0 162.0 | 118.0
106th |Red |3572 | Ana Luiza Caetano BRA |F Nov 18, 2002 | 18.0 (49.0 UFD) | 23.0 40.0 37.0 167.0 | 118.0
107th |Red |5637 | Tiare Sierra PUR |F May 21, 2003 | 26.0 31.0 (39.0) 26.0 35.0 157.0 [ 118.0
108th |Red |1234 | Felix Cutler BER (M Jun 14, 2002 |28.0 39.0 21.0 (41.0) 32.0 161.0 [120.0
109th |Yellow | 1594 | Tatum Howell CAN |F Sep 18, 2002 | 30.0 (41.0) 36.0 29.0 27.0 163.0 [ 122.0
110th |Red |194 Dominga Gumucio CHI |F Jun 26, 2002 |28.0 17.0 (43.0) 38.0 40.0 166.0 | 123.0
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111th | Yellow | 1726 | Jack Gogan CAN (M May 26, 2004 | 39.0 38.0 (47.0) 28.0 19.0 171.0|124.0
112th |Blue |956 Patricio Guzman Casas MEX |M Apr 30, 2004 |33.0 18.0 39.0 35.0 (41.0) 166.0 | 125.0
113th |Red |3868 |Marina Garrido BRA |F Dec 17, 2002 |23.0 27.0 46.0 29.0 (49.0 UFD) | 174.0 | 125.0
114th | Yellow | 5122 | Benjamin del Valle PUR |M Jun 22, 2003 |31.0 40.0 34.0 25.0 (42.0) 172.0130.0
115th |Blue |8 Maria Eldridge ANT |F Jun 19, 2003 |36.0 (49.0 DSQ) | 29.0 36.0 32.0 182.0|133.0
116th |Blue |1552 |Elsie Gillis CAN |F Mar 07, 2003 |37.0 37.0 (42.0) 27.0 33.0 176.0 | 134.0
117th |Blue |[322 Rafael Ruales PER |M Sep 17, 2002 | 39.0 28.0 29.0 38.0 (40.0) 174.0 | 134.0
118th |Blue [1699 | Paul Grupper Sul M Jul 25, 2001 | (47.0) 43.0 36.0 40.0 16.0 182.0|135.0
119th |Blue |826 Roberto Elizondo Garza MEX |M Nov 11, 2003 |39.0 (47.0) 22.0 30.0 44.0 182.0|135.0
120th |Red |6824 |Luca Perino PUR |M Dec 15, 2003 |37.0 33.0 44.0 (46.0) 22.0 182.0|136.0
121st |[Red |1201 | Oliver van Rossem CAN |M May 17, 2002 | 37.0 34.0 37.0 30.0 (41.0) 179.0 | 138.0
122nd |[Red | 1310 | Jackson Macaulay CAN |M Apr 29, 2003 (44.0 (46.0) 46.0 22.0 27.0 185.0 (139.0
123rd |Blue |423 Diego Tessada CHI M Nov 03, 2003 |36.0 30.0 36.0 (41.0) 38.0 181.0 | 140.0
124th |Red |486 Benjamin Guzman CHI |M Oct 06, 2004 |(49.0 UFD) | 37.0 30.0 39.0 36.0 191.0 | 142.0
125th |Red | 888 Maria José Porter Mollo MEX |F Mar 27, 2003 | (43.0) 43.0 38.0 37.0 26.0 187.0 | 144.0
126th |Yellow | 3171 | Hiromu YAMADA JPN M Jul 01, 2001 [34.0 39.0 (47.0) 27.0 45.0 192.0 | 145.0
127th |Red 1685 | Kaellum Black CAN |M Mar 14, 2002 |41.0 22.0 41.0 42.0 (49.0 UFD) [ 195.0 | 146.0
128th |Blue |4559 | Sophia Fyfe NzZL |F May 13, 2002 | 34.0 37.0 41.0 37.0 (49.0 UFD) [ 198.0 | 149.0
129th |Yellow | 3471 | ANDRES CLOOS ARG |M Dec 10, 2001 |41.0 25.0 35.0 (49.0 BFD) |49.0 UFD |199.0|150.0
130th |Yellow | 1027 | GRAHAM CHIN TTO M Mar 01, 2003 | 29.0 41.0 43.0 (49.0 BFD) | 38.0 200.0|151.0
131st | Yellow | 11 Kyle Roose IVB |M Jan 23, 2004 [40.0 40.0 33.0 (49.0 BFD) | 40.0 202.0|153.0
132nd |Red | 977 Mateo Cortes Suarez MEX |M Sep 19, 2006 | (48.0) 38.0 44.0 47.0 29.0 206.0 | 158.0
133rd |Blue |1028 |JOSEPH POON TIP TTO M Jul 15, 2004 |(47.0) 47.0 42.0 42.0 30.0 208.0/161.0
134th | Yellow |1 Drew Mitchell VIN |M Oct 28, 2004 |46.0 DPI | 43.0 38.0 34.0 (47.0) 208.0 (161.0
135th |Red |970 Antonio Flores Garza MEX |M Jan 23, 2003 | (48.0) 45.0 43.0 45.0 33.0 214.0 1166.0
136th |Blue |404 Andres Tessada CHI M Dec 12, 2001 |38.0 44.0 42.0 (49.0 UFD) |43.0 216.0 [ 167.0
137th | Yellow | 1209 | CHRISTOPH DELLS TTO (M Oct 07, 2001 |41.0 42.0 45.0 (49.0 BFD) |39.0 216.0 | 167.0
138th |Red |1094 |Maia Kazmer-Shishis CAN |F May 30, 2001 |42.0 38.0 44.0 44.0 (49.0 UFD) |217.0 | 168.0
139th | Yellow | 1003 | Isa Regina Castillo Corono MEX |F Sep 16, 2002 |44.0 45.0 45.0 35.0 (46.0) 215.0(169.0
140th | Yellow | 1207 | JAMAL MORSON TTO (M Dec 21, 2001 |46.0 46.0 (47.0) 36.0 43.0 218.0(171.0
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141st |Red | 988 Rodrigo Quiroga Alvarez
142nd |Blue |2303 |Ryan Lettsome

143rd | Yellow | 2604 |SUE AGUSTI CORREA
144th |Blue |1014 |Emiliano Castillo Corona
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MEX |M Apr 12, 2005 |45.0
VB |M Mar 23, 2006 |40.0
COL |F Jun 26, 2004 | 43.0
MEX |M Sep 16, 2002 (46.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com

48.0
45.0
46.0
44.0

40.0
48.0
46.0
48.0

43.0 (49.0 UFD) | 225.0 | 176.0
(49.0 UFD) | 45.0 227.0178.0
(49.0 BFD) (44.0 228.0 1179.0
(49.0 DSQ) | 46.0 233.0 184.0
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